NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0720354 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

9/9/2012 4:22:02 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PIONEER GIRLS TENNIS BOOSTERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0720354
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/30/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 9/9/2012 4:22:02 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

11132 MADISON PIKE INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

Registered Agent Name/Address

NATHAN GILBERT 11132 MADISON PIKE INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

Current Officers

Vice Chairman	John Hamilton	11132 Madison Pike, Independence KY 41051
President	Vonna Sparks	11132 Madison Pike, Independence KY 41051
Secretary	Amy Hahnel	11132 Madison Pike, Independence KY 41051
Treasurer	Sheryl Fischer	11132 Madison Pike, Independence KY 41051

Directors

Director	Vonna Sparks	11132 Madison Pike, Ir	ndependence KY 41051
Director	Amy Hahnel	11132 Madison Pike, Ir	ndependence KY 41051
Director	Sheryl Fischer	11132 Madison Pike, Ir	ndependence KY 41051

Signatures

Signature Sheryl Fischer Title Sheryl Fischer Treasurer